
Loyola (La.)  -vs- William Carey (Miss.) 
2011-03-19 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Domengeaux, Taylor (1)
Loss: Martin, Taylor (1)
HBP: Domengeaux, Taylor, James, Kody, Carter, Sean, Martin, Taylor, Roseberry, Jim
PB: Sanders, Slade, Domengeaux, Taylor, May, Chris, Lacour, Garrett, Labit, Jr., Carl, Cullins, Karson, Sofio, Trey, LaRuffa, Braden, Smith,
Dustin, Rogers, Jared, Lindsey, Michael
 
Start: 15:00   Time: 15:00   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E
Loyola (La.) 0 5 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 11 6 2
William Carey (Miss.) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 6 13 6

Loyola (La.) 11

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Cazayoux, Philip cf 5 0 0 1 0 0 0
Snow, Brandon ss 4 0 0 1 1 0 0
Scott, Ryan lf 5 1 1 2 0 1 0
May, Chris dh 2 2 0 0 2 0 0
Turkish, Evan 1b 3 2 2 0 1 0 0
Cullins, Karson rf 4 1 2 1 0 0 0
    Sanders, Slade cf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bellelo, Greg 2b 3 2 1 1 0 1 0
Daigle, Jr., Steve c 3 0 0 1 1 1 0
    Lacour, Garrett 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
    LaRuffa, Braden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wendt, Lucas 3b 4 1 0 1 0 0 0
    Sofio, Trey 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
Domengeaux, Taylor p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Labit, Jr., Carl p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 33 11 6 8 6 3 0

2B: Scott, Ryan (1); Turkish, Evan (1)
SH: Cullins, Karson (1); Turkish, Evan (1)
SF: Scott, Ryan (1)
SB: Cullins, Karson (2); Bellelo, Greg (1)
HBP: Snow, Brandon (1); Cazayoux, Philip (1); May, Chris (1);
Daigle, Jr., Steve (1); Bellelo, Greg (2)
E: Wendt, Lucas (1); Turkish, Evan (1)
CI: Sanders, Slade (); Domengeaux, Taylor (); May, Chris ();
Lacour, Garrett (); Labit, Jr., Carl (); Cullins, Karson (); Sofio, Trey
(); LaRuffa, Braden ()
DP: 6

William Carey (Miss.) 6

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Covert, Daniel lf 5 0 2 0 0 0 0
McDaniel, Lee 2b 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
    Rogers, Jared 3 1 1 1 0 0 0
Stokes, Quin c 4 0 1 1 0 0 0
    Smith, Dustin 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
    Kirkland, Patrick c 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ortiz, Javier rf 5 1 2 0 0 0 0
Camacho, Ronnie ss 4 1 3 2 1 0 0
Castro, Carlos 1b 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Braley, Garrett 1b 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
Lindsey, Michael dh 4 0 2 2 0 0 0
White, Will cf 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
Prout, Jordan 3b 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
Martin, Taylor p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Carter, Sean p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    James, Kody p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Roseberry, Jim p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 38 6 13 6 2 0 0

2B: Ortiz, Javier (1)
SB: McDaniel, Lee (1)
CS: Camacho, Ronnie (1)
HBP: Prout, Jordan (1); Kirkland, Patrick (1)
E: Camacho, Ronnie (2); Stokes, Quin (1); Kirkland, Patrick (1);
Braley, Garrett (1); Castro, Carlos (1)
CI: Smith, Dustin (); Rogers, Jared (); Lindsey, Michael ()
DP: 4

Loyola (La.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Domengeaux, Taylor (W, 1) 7.1 10 5 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 30 32 0 0 –
Labit, Jr., Carl 1.2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 –
Totals 13 6 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 38 40 0 0

William Carey (Miss.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Martin, Taylor (L, 1) 4.1 2 6 3 3 2 0 0 3 0 16 20 0 0 –
Carter, Sean 1.2 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 6 7 0 0 –
James, Kody 2.0 3 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 6 9 0 0 –
Roseberry, Jim 0.2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 5 0 0 –
Lindsey, Michael 0.1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 –
Totals 6 11 6 6 3 1 0 6 0 33 42 0 0
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